
2024 FSC Junior Club Championship

9u Division Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Connor Leiba 42 44 86
2 Preston Obey 46 45 91
3 Remington Obey 46 47 93

13u Division Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Joseph Bowling 40 41 81
2 Oliver Hockman 46 40 86
3 Simon Hockman 42 45 87
4 Ryker True 42 47 89

17u Division Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Christian Ormandy 76 82 158
2 Joseph Thomson 79 81 160
3 Jackson Giglio 81 88 169
4 Johnny Morant III 90 86 176
5 Zackary Watson 91 87 178
6 Ryan Reynolds 93 91 184
7 Myles Jackson 100 97 197
8 Joseph Vellozzi 99 99 198
9 Jake Stephens 101 97 198

 DNF Davis Hamilton 100 NS  DNF
 DNF Mitchell Blackburn 108 NS  DNF

NS Joel D Bowling NS NS
NS Brooks Lytle NS NS
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Round 2

9u Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Connor Leiba 44
2 Preston Obey 45
3 Remington Obey 47

13u Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Oliver Hockman 40
2 Joseph Bowling 41
3 Simon Hockman 45
4 Ryker True 47

17u Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Joseph Thomson 81
2 Christian Ormandy 82
3 Johnny Morant III 86
4 Zackary Watson 87
5 Jackson Giglio 88
6 Ryan Reynolds 91
7 Jake Stephens 97
8 Myles Jackson 97
9 Joseph Vellozzi 99

NS Mitchell Blackburn NS
NS Davis Hamilton NS
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